Resultatlista Korta Terraing DM

2011-05-03 Plats: Arbra.

Arrangor: Vallsta SK Vider: +4.

Klass: Min Oppen 4,0 km

1 Mikael Forsling
2 Olle Olofsson

3 Anders Johansson
4 Johan Berggren

5 Marcus Persson
6 Charlie Stolt

7 Tom Ankerstal

8 Peter Erixon

9 Bjorn Steffen

10 Fredrik Broman
11 Pér Bjork

12 Johan Hellberg
13 Micke Leek

14 Anders Windling
15 Tony Persson

16 Tony Backeby

17 Kalle Soraker

18 Nils-Erik Nilsson
19 Agne Ek

Lagtivling 3 mannalag
1 Edsbyns IF
2 Vallsta SK
Klass: P 15 2,5 km

1 Jonas Persson
2 Otto Sundell

Klass: P 17 4,0 km

1 Marcus Persson
2 Pér Bjork

Jarvso IF
Bollnis FIK
Rehns BK
Jarvso IF
Angebo IK
Rehns BK
Edsbyns IF
Soderhamns IF
Ljusdals RC
Edsbyns IF
Angebo IK
Edsbyns IF
Vallsta SK
Soderhamns IF
Ljusdals RC
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Nordanstig FI

47,28
52,42

Soderhamns OK
Sdderhamns IF

Angebo IK
Angebo IK

14,00
14,15
14,17
14,37
14,50
14,52
15,01
15,18
15,58
16,09
16,18
16,18
16,25
16,30
16,56
17,15
19,02
20,00
21,16

11,12
11,17

14,50
16,18



Klass: Damer Oppen 4,0 km

NN B W=

Karin Wahlstedt
Lina Schols
Kristin Olovsson
Maria Carlsen
Astrid Erixon
Sara Carlsen

Klass: F 15. 2,5km

1
2
3

Magdalena Mosell
Emma Persson
Cecilia Erixon

Klass: F 17. 4,0 km

—_

Kiristin Olovsson
Maria Carlsen
Astrid Erixon

Jarvso IF
Edsbyns IF
Rehns BK
Nordanstig FI
Soderhamns IF
Nordanstig FI

§6derhmans IF
Angebo IK
Soderhamns IF

Rehns BK
Nordanstig FI
Soderhamns IF

16,18
16,35
16,36
18,29
19,48
20,28

11,24
11,25
14,12

16,36
18,29
19,48



